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Nom et Prénom Matricule

1 -  AISSA  RAYENE 181835006016 10,19 10,41 8,61 9,74 10 10,25 15 5,74 9,67 8 16 16 1 30 10,08

2 -  AIT FERHAT  Fadhela 191931027498 13 11,19 11,27 11,82 16 10,57 16,5 11,56 12,69 13 12 12 1 30 12,19

3 -  BOUAMARA  SANDRA 191931007091 9,63 11,1 9,07 9,93 6 11,57 14,5 6,89 10,4 13 14 14 1 30 10,36

4 -  BOUCHILLAOUENE  FAWZI 202033005945 9,19 15,32 11,9 12,14 16 12,57 15,5 7,32 11,16 13 16 16 1 30 11,96

5 -  CHELOUH  MOURAD 202037071229 12 9,1 6,52 9,21 4 10,44 13 7,57 9,94 8 14 14 1 13 9,79

6 -  DAAS  ROUFAIDA 202036048798 13,81 10,5 9,15 11,15 16 12,25 13 8,12 10,69 13 16 16 1 30 11,25

7 -  FODIL RAFIK 181932034561 9,38 7,44 9,42 8,75 0 11,19 13 4,73 8,94 8 9,5 9,5 0 8 8,87

8 -  GAHLAM ILHEM 192031053761 11,44 11,5 10,71 11,22 16 10,82 14 5,07 9,26 8 13 13 1 30 10,52

9 -  GAMOUZI  MALLEK 202036047349 12 9,44 10,44 10,63 16 9,57 14,75 6,44 9,71 4 14,5 14,5 1 30 10,48

10 - HASNAOUI  DHIKRA ICHRAF 202036032882 9,06 10,53 9,77 9,79 6 12,32 15,5 5,76 10,42 13 14 14 1 30 10,3

11 - HEMAISSIA  OUMAIMA 202036049475 11,13 11,41 11,11 11,22 16 12,13 14,5 13,31 13,31 13 17 17 1 30 12,42

12 - HENNA  NIBRAS TAQUOUA 202032048309 12,56 12,44 9,61 11,54 16 14,44 16,5 13,66 14,69 13 16,5 16,5 1 30 13,13

13 - KEDOUI Sara 202031086809 10,13 12,6 9,52 10,75 16 12,69 15 7,72 11,22 13 15 15 1 30 11,19

14 - KERRAD  AISSA 202032013873 9,75 9,57 8,92 9,41 0 11,57 11 7,43 9,63 8 15 15 1 9 9,83

15 - KHELIFA  OUSSAMA 202037072384 8,31 9,5 7,21 8,34 0 8,44 11 4,4 7,44 4 14,5 14,5 1 5 8,33

16 - MESSAOUDI  Hana 202031050442 12,25 12,5 10,44 11,73 16 10,07 14,75 6,91 10,05 13 11,5 11,5 1 30 11,02

17 - OUAHHADI  AKRAM ABDERRAHMANE 191931045959 12,38 10,22 10,44 11,01 16 11,19 12,5 5,42 9,09 8 10,5 10,5 1 30 10,19

18 - SEGHIER  SALIMA BATOUL 171738026262 11,19 10,63 13,5 11,77 16 10,44 13,66 5,19 9,11 8 11 11 1 30 10,63

19 - SMAALI  HASSIBA MALAK 191936023469 10,44 11,29 10,23 10,65 16 12,32 16,5 7,15 11,3 13 9 9 0 30 10,82

20 - SMAHI  SOUHILA SOULAF ANFALE 191937030649 12,13 7,69 9,69 9,84 4 9,32 16 7,41 10,41 13 12 12 1 30 10,2

21 - SOUFI  ISMAIL 191937019175 14,69 12,19 11,63 12,84 16 13,94 14,5 16,3 15,11 13 15,5 15,5 1 30 13,93

22 - ZIANE  ALI 202033034956 14,13 11,57 10,79 12,16 16 10,44 12 17,42 13,88 13 16,5 16,5 1 30 13,12

23 - ZITOUNI  NOUDJOUD MAROUA 202037032676 11,06 11,63 10,15 10,95 16 11,19 16,25 6,1 10,45 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 10,89
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Niveau : 1re année Aquaculture - Second Cycle

Moy S1 Créd S1 Moy S2 Créd S2 Moy Créd

1 181835006016 AISSA Rayene 09,82 23 10,08 30 09,95 53 Ajourné(e)

2 191931027498 AIT FERHAT Fadhela 11,41 30 12,19 30 11,80 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

3 191931007091 BOUAMARA Sandra 11,65 30 10,36 30 11,01 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

4 202033005945 BOUCHILLAOUENE Fawzi 11,79 30 11,96 30 11,88 60 Ajourné(e)

5 202037071229 CHELOUH Mourad 08,08 3 09,79 13 08,94 16 Ajourné(e)

6 202036048798 DAAS Roufaida 11,24 30 11,25 30 11,25 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

7 181932034561 FODIL    Rafik 08,42 5 08,87 8 08,65 13 Ajourné(e)

8 192031053761 GAHLAM Ilhem 10,93 30 10,52 30 10,73 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

9 202036047349 GAMOUZI Mallek 10,04 30 10,48 30 10,26 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

10 202036032882 HASNAOUI Dhikra ichraf 10,42 30 10,30 30 10,36 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

11 202036049475 HEMAISSIA Oumaima 10,17 30 12,42 30 11,30 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

12 202032048309 HENNA Nibras taquoua 12,78 30 13,13 30 12,96 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

13 202031086809 KEDOUI Sara 13,36 30 11,19 30 12,28 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

14 202032013873 KERRAD Aissa 09,25 20 09,83 9 09,54 29 Ajourné(e)

15 202037072384 KHELIFA Oussama 07,71 11 08,33 5 08,02 16 Ajourné(e)

16 202031050442 MESSAOUDI Hana 12,36 30 11,02 30 11,69 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

17 191931045959 OUAHHADI Akram  abderrahmane 11,70 30 10,19 30 10,95 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

18 171738026262 SEGHIER Salima batoul 09,02 23 10,63 25 09,83 47 Ajourné(e)

19 191936023469 SMAALI Hassiba malak 11,16 30 10,82 30 10,99 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

20 191937030649 SMAHI Souhila soulaf anfale 09,59 22 10,20 30 09,90 52 Ajourné(e)

21 191937019175 SOUFI Ismail 12,85 30 13,93 30 13,39 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

22 191934019267 ZEROUALI Said 10,46 30 10,31 4 10,39 34 Ajourné(e)

23 202033034956 ZIANE Ali 13,17 30 13,12 30 13,15 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

24 202037032676 ZITOUNI Noudjoud maroua 09,76 20 10,89 30 10,33 60 Admis(e) (session normale)
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